
SCALE OF FEES AND CHARGES

FROM 1 APRIL 2020

DRONFIELD TOWN COUNCIL: 

Non

Exclusive Rights of Burial Resident Resident

Pre purchase Plot £2,565.00 £2,565.00

Purchase of Plot (Single/Double Plot same price) £2,050.00 £615.00

Purchase of Childrens Plot £310.00 No Charge

Cremated Remains ( Plot in Garden of Rest) £1,025.00 £310.00

Terms of Exc Rights 50 Years

Interment Fees

Adult Interment / Re-Open Grave £2,050.00 £615.00

Stillborn and child up to 16yrs £310.00 Free

Cremated Remains Interment £515.00 £170.00

Memorials & Inscriptions

Headstones Burials or Garden of Rest £180.00 £180.00

Tablet Cremated Remains only £85.00 £85.00

Extra Inscription £85.00 £85.00

Miscellaneous Charges

Use of chapel £100.00 £100.00

Sprinkling Cremated Remains £50.00 £50.00

Search fee /copy records £20.00 £20.00

Transfer of Exclusive Rights £35.00 £35.00

Copy of Grave Grant £20.00 £20.00

Exhumations Adult POA POA

Friday Afternoon fee applicable after 12.30pm 1.5x fee 1.5x fee

Burial Times

Monday Thursday 9am-2.30pm

Friday 9-11am

*(Burials outside times specified above by arrangment only)*


